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Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

27-DEC-2007 0952

For 26-DEC-2008          Period # 1

LARGE

Type

6002666

6002547

328332

3006246

3005164

6003634

Ship No.

VICTORIA BRIDGE

VENICE BRIDGE

NORTH SEA

CAP MELVILLE

CCNI PUNTA ARENAS

HYUNDAI UNITY

Ship Name

6.2

6.2

10.6

17.4

23.2

28.2

Customer
Weight

KKLINE

KKLINE

ZIMISR

HAMBUR

CCNISA

HYUNDA

Customer
Code

  10

   6

   8

   8

  18

   4

Number 
Bookings

  10

   6

  10

   9

  18

   4

Number
Transits

14-DEC-2007 0559

30-NOV-2007 0724

24-NOV-2007 1147

11-DEC-2007 0448

14-DEC-2007 0939

13-DEC-2007 0818

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CC

CC

CC

D

D

C

C

C

D

N

S

N

S

S

N

WIN

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

4 slots available for 1st period.
3 slots reserved exclusively for passenger vessels during the 30 first days of the first period.


